
Unit 163 Special Games Schedule for 2026 
 
Unit Championship Games for January 
Monday, January 12 - sanction L2601163A 
Tuesday, January 13 - sanction L2601163B 
Wednesday, January 14 - sanction  L2601163C 
Thursday, January 16 - sanction L2601163D 
 
Unit Championship Games for February 
Monday, February 9 sanction L2602163A 
Tuesday, February 10 sanction L2602163B 
Wednesday, February 11sanction L2602163C 
Thursday, February 12  sanction L2602163D 
 
Unit Championship Games for March 
Monday, March 9 sanction L2603163A 
Tuesday, March 10 sanction L2603163B 
Wednesday, March 11 sanctionL2603163C 
Thursday, March 12 sanctionL2603163D 
 
Unit Championship Games for May 
Monday, May 11 sanction L2605163A 
Tuesday, May 12  sanction L2605163D 
Wednesday, May 13 sanction L2605163B 
Thursday, May 14 sanction L2605163C 
 
Unit Championship Games for September 
Monday, September 14 sanction L2609163A 
Tuesday, September 15 sanction L2609163C 
Wednesday, September 16 sanction L2609163B 
Thursday, September 17sanction L2609163D 
 
Unit Championship Games for November 
Monday, November 9 sanction L2611163A 
Tuesday, November 10 B sanction L2611163D 
Wednesday, November 11 sanction L2611163B 
Thursday, November 12  sanction L2611163C 
 
Unit Charity Championship Games for December 
Monday, December 14 UG2612163A 
Tuesday, December 15 UC2612163B 
Wednesday, December 16 UG2612163C 
Thursday, December 17 UC2612163D 


